(FINANCIAL SERVICES) LIMITED
CAPITAL LIMITED

CARBON PLUS CAPITAL LTD/CPC
(LONDON) LTD

CASE TIMBER LIMITED/PONTRILAS
MERCHANTS LIMITED

CASTLES ENTERTAINMENT LTD/HOME
ESSENTIALS (UK) LTD

CCCOMUNICATIONS LTD/BRAND DESIGN,
CONSULTING & DEVELOPMENT LTD

CEC2 PLC/CLEAN ENERGY CAPITAL PLC

CEDAR CARS LTD/CEDAR CARS UK LIMITED

CELEBRATIONS NORTH EAST
LIMITED/SPRINGS SANCTUAR
BEAUTY (KINGSTON PARK)
CENTRAL BIRMINGHAM COLLEGE
EDUCATION AND TRAINING LIM
LIMITED/CENTRAL BIRMINGHAM
COMMUNITY COLLEGE LTD
CHANDLERS POINT (LEIGH-ON-SEA)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED/CPM24 LTD

07705653
01338115
07661532
06605558
07676165

07712385
06709113

06597110

03535503

10/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1170872011
1070872011

11/08/2011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011

11/08/2011

COMPANY MEDIA LTD/INSPIRATIONAL
INC LTD

COMPLETE SPORTS SOLUTIONS (UK)
LTD/EUROLINER LIMITED

CONCEPTS ALLIANZ LTD/CONCEPTS
ALLIANCE LTD

(CONGA) E M DRILLING

LIMITED/(CONGO) E M D

LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION RECRUITMENT SERVICES

LIMITED/CRS PROFESSIONALS (UK) L
LIMITED

CONSULTANT LAWYERS DIRECT (UK)

LIMITED/AUDLEY BUSINESS SERVICE
LTD

CONTINENTAL SHELF 540

LIMITED/ALDBOURNE ENTE

LIMITED

COOL IT UK LIMITED/CYAN PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

COOLLED LIMITED/COOLLED
ACQUISITION LIMITED

06339786

07434057

07662422

07707707

06223545

05643519

07669631

07663030

05326420

10/08/2011

16/08/2011

1170872011

1170872011

12/08/2011

1170872011

1170872011

15/08/2011

16/08/2011



